
Shelving - Mobile
Library

Depth
Width

Height

Excludes book truck & book browser

Outside
36.5”
24”
36”
44”
48”
60”

Inside
34.5”

11”/side
26.88”
34.88”
38.88”
50.88”

CASE
• 3/4” thick TFL top panel
• 1” thick TFL end panels
• 3/4” thick TFL color matching 
 partition panel  
• 1” thick TFL bottom shelf

SHELVES
• 100 lb. laminate shelf capacity
• Shelves adjust on 32mm spacing
• 1” thick TFL adjustable shelves 
• Steel and reinforced laminate shelves  
 available
• Shelves on double-sided units are   
 adjustable
• Book truck and book browsers have  
	 fixed	cubbies	and	shelves

MOBILITY 
• Casters hidden behind 
 toe kick/kickplate
• Casters visible on non-shelving units

SHIPPING 
• Units ship unassembled on skids
• Frame subassemblies 
 ship assembled
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