# **Shelving - Mobile** Library



#### CASE

- 3/4" thick TFL top panel
- 1" thick TFL end panels
- 3/4" thick TFL color matching partition panel
- 1" thick TFL bottom shelf

## **SHELVES**

- 100 lb. laminate shelf capacity
- · Shelves adjust on 32mm spacing
- 1" thick TFL adjustable shelves
- Steel and reinforced laminate shelves available
- Shelves on double-sided units are adjustable
- Book truck and book browsers have fixed cubbies and shelves

#### **MOBILITY**

- · Casters hidden behind toe kick/kickplate
- Casters visible on non-shelving units

### SHIPPING

- · Units ship unassembled on skids
- Frame subassemblies ship assembled

	Outside	Inside
Width	36.5"	34.5"
Depth	24"	11"/side
Height	36"	26.88"
	44"	34.88"
	48"	38.88"
	60"	50.88"

Excludes book truck & book browser

